Rang

Nom et prénom
1 YOUSFI Diane
2 COSTANTINI Anita
3 SELLAMI Eleonore
4 BLOND Marie-Sophie
5 PERRIN Fabiola
6 BENARD Kalyne
7 EAREmma
8 BINAGHI Sarah
9 RESTOUT Tea
10 BERTHAU Charlotte
11 LEGUY Mathilde
12 ABELARD Anaelle
13 RIQUELME Lola
14 FABIEN Jessica
15 LIU Lucie
16 BERTAUX Sooki
17 HUANG Emma
18 VAN DESSEL Axele
19 LEBRUN Alix
20 ZHANG Flora
21 NGUYEN Trang Alice

1 DE GRANCEY Christophe

2 BRIZAY Grégoire
3 BERLIN Arthur
4 BOIS Henri

5 FEYTONS Kevin
6 BERLIN Louis

7 LOPEZ Joss

8 GUERISSE Marc

Club
AIXMARSEILLE
ST GERMAIN
RCF LABOULIE
ISABELLA
VAL-GRAND
KEMPFERHOF
FONTAINEBLEAU
RCF LA BOULIE
ILE FLEURIE
BUSSY

BUSSY
ACUSHNET FRANCE
RCF LABOULIE
BUSSY

BUSSY

BUSSY
BONDUES
BUSSY

0OZOIR

BUSSY

STE GENERALE

BUSSY

BUSSY

STADE FRANCAIS
LE MANS

ST GERMAIN/CORB
STADE FRANCAIS
BUSSY

BUSSY

WAGR

L.Oru1e

Oui

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

Mérite Amateu ldx

442 6.5
151 0.4
157 1.3
200 -1.4
222 3.5
223 2.2
240 1.9
273 3.2
280 4.8
324 4.2
337 2.0
394 3.7
405 9.2
2.0
4.3
7.7
7.8
8.4
8.5
9.0
9.9

57 -3.6

98 -1.6
132 -1.2
165 -1.5
166 -0.4
223 -1.1
232 -2.7
271 -1.2



9 LE BOUILLE Finlay
10 NUYTTEN Matthieu
11 VINCENT Clément
12 GUILBEAU Ethann
13 PEREZ Romeo
14 ABLANCOURT Jérémy
15 BALDAUF Matyas
16 GUILLET Nicolas
17 CORNET Jules
18 PADONOU Lorenzo
19 LEPAGE Nicolas
20 DEVEZA Nicolas
21 HECQUET Maxime
22 BOBER Benjamin
23 SOLVIER Marc
24 DEMAILLY Louis
25 DROP Julien
26 DOSSOU - KOKO Mathias
27 ZEMMOUR Samy
28 BERTOLOTTI Bryan
29 HUA Gautier
30 SEO Dong-Hyun
31 AUGIER Thierry
32 LACOURTE Kyllian
33 THORY Jérémy
34 DUBOIS Paul
35 LASCO Noam
36 MARTIN Xavier
37 BOURQUIN Jean-Baptiste
38 MENOU Olivier
39 LAMBERT Atzo

BONDUES

BONDUES
GOUVERNEUR

BUSSY

BUSSY

BUSSY

COUDRAY MONTCEAUX
CHASSAGNE

STNOM LA BRETECHE
BUSSY

SENART

DOMONT

BONDUES

SENART

ST GERMAIN/CORB
BUSSY

COUDRAY MONTCEAUX
BUSSY

COUDRAY MONTCEAUX
TOURAINE

LA PREE LAROCHELLE
ROISSY

FOURQUEUX
CHAMPELLE

COUDRAY MONTCEAUX
OZOIR

BUSSY

STADE FRANCAIS
ROSNY/S/BOIS

BUSSY

0OZOIR

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

276 -0.8
300 -0.3
357 1.3
373 0.1
452 -3.6
464 1.0
501 -0.3
515 0.9
534 0.5
538 2.5
5565 2.7
609 1.8
647 2.1
650 3.3
687 0.9
703 0.4
704 4.1
712 -0.2
713 0.8
765 0.0
789 0.9
814 1.2
816 1.4
841 1.8
842 1.5
842 2.0
876 2.2
882 3.2
896 2.5
920 4.1
938 4.1



40 POIRIER Nicolas

41 DEMARETS Axel

42 THIEULIN Jean-Philippe
43 BALLU Timothée

44 TILLOUS Andreas

45 CALMELS Francois

46 HOURDIN Edouard

47 MANDONNET Alexandre
48 BINAGHI Luca

49 ZDEBSKI Stanislas

50 BELLANCOURT Thibaut
51 WALLAERT Harold

52 POISBLAUD Thomas
53 LABAIGT Baptiste

54 BLAVIGNAC Alexis

55 GRIFFAUT Guillaume
56 KAMOUN Sadri

57 BOZON Jean-Hugues
58 HALLET Paul

59 JACQUES Max-Victor
60 HATIER Stanislas

61 DE CARVALHO Damien
62 VAN DESSEL Maxence
63 LAROUSSE Evrard

64 DUPUIT Louis

65 ALUN Sebastien

66 KOUBIAK Baptiste

67 DESMOTTES Maximillien
68 BLOND Xavier

69 DERUEL Tom

70 DARMET Timothée

BUSSY

RCF LA BOULIE

ST GERMAIN
DINARD
FONTAINEBLEAU
BUSSY

AMIENS

PGA

BUSSY

MEAUX BOUTIGNY
BUSSY

LE TOUQUET

AIX LES BAINS
CHATEAU HUMIERES
FONTAINEBLEAU
PARIS VAL D'EUROPE
BUSSY

RCF LA BOULIE
FONTAINEBLEAU
BETHEMONT
VAUDREUIL
ORMESSON
BUSSY

ISABELLA

BUSSY

BUSSY

BUSSY

MIONNAY
ISABELLA

PARIS VAL D'EUROPE
MEAUX BOUTIGNY

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

959 3.2
965 3.8
1054 2.0
1086 2.8
1114 4.2
-3.6
-14
-0.4
-0.1

14

14

1.6

1.8

21

21

2.3

2.3

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.1

3.3

3.3

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

4.0

41

4.3

4.4



71 OLIEL Simon
72 LAINE Vincent
73 LETEMPLE Arthur
74 POUGET Florian
75 MONGKHOUN Vincent
76 GERMAIN-ABDOULLAH Zadig
77 QUEHEN Dimitri
78 JUNGUENET Ambroise
79 EJNES Robin
80 GUERIN Xavier
81 CRABOL Laurent
82 PERROT Alexis
83 MENEGADY Nabil
84 FORNARO Claude
85 RAVET Fabrice
86 LAVILLE Maxence
87 RANDRIAMBOLOLONA Raphael
88 LAMBERT Bixente
89 FICCA NEBIE William
90 DE TROIA Enzo
91 CHATIGNOUX Anthime
92 MONTEIRO Mario
93 BENBATTA Lotfi
94 ABELLO Marc
95 HICK William
96 ZIANE Hakim
97 BRECHON Louis
98 ROMERO Nicolas
99 LEE Jong Su

100 AYACHE Mathis

101 DE FILIPPIS Thomas

BUSSY

ABLEIGES

PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
BUSSY

BUSSY

BUSSY

SENART
FONTAINEBLEAU

ST AUBIN

ST GERMAIN/CORB
BUSSY

SAINT CLOUD
CERGY

ROISSY

BUSSY

SENART

BUSSY

PARIS VAL D'EUROPE
BUSSY

ST GERMAIN
ISABELLA

BUSSY

COUDRAY MONTCEAUX
PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
GOLF DE PARIS
BETHEMONT
VAUDREUIL

BUSSY

BUSSY

LESIGNY REVEILL
BUSSY

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

WC Club

4.6
4.6
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.9
4.9
5.1
5.2
5.2
5.3
5.8
6.1
6.4
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.6
6.6
6.8
6.8
6.9
6.9
7.0
7.0
7.1
7.2
7.3
7.3
7.3
8.2



102 CHOI Yoon-Soo

103 ZERARKA Sami

104 DILMI Malik

105 HENNION Maxime
106 YU Sung-Eun

107 GUILBEAU Tom

108 LOPEZ Neil

109 DESGEORGES Thomas
110 BENHAMOU Laurent
111 MATIGNON Gregoire

BUSSY
PARIS VAL D'EUROPE
BUSSY
BUSSY
BUSSY
BUSSY
BUSSY
BUSSY
BUSSY
BUSSY

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

WC Club
WC Club
WC Club
WC Club
WC Club
WC Club
WC Club
WC Club
WC Club
WC Club

8.2
8.5
8.7
8.8
9.0
9.0
9.3
9.5
9.6
14.0



